
COMM AT SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE 1/
RUN N 56.40 FT FOR POB CONT N 11
W 202.32 FT, N 667 FT, W 570 FT,

SUTTON EUGENE/SUTTON SUSAN
306 SW TRAVER CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04065-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

34616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/17/2016 HC 10.75 11,713 92,625 2,213 9,500

STANDARD
3

319,498
15,934

102,125
347,145
112,749
234,396

HX HB 51,411
182,985
437,557

0

441,068

1165/1495 1/05/2009 WD Q V 01 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH M & SHARON I F

EUGENE & SUSAN SUTT

1131/0410 9/11/2007 WD Q V 77,285

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AARON R YOUNG

JOSEPH M & SHARON I
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33392 SFR 969 09/23/2015

28207 TR/TRAILER 189 11/12/2009

2017HX Base Yr

306 SW TRAVER CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,857 109.7250 122.89 351,097 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 234,843

FGR 840 55 462 51,665

FOP 48 30 14 1,565

FOP 432 30 130 14,538

UST 336 45 151 16,886

3,756 2,857 319,498

BAS= W24 S6 FOP= W48 S10 E26 N4 E12 S4 E10 N10$ S10 W10 N4
W12 S4 W26 S34 E15 FOP=  S6 E8 N6 W8$ E23 N6 E10 FGR= S11 E24
N35 W24 S24$ N24 E24 N20$ PTR= N30 UST= N24 W14 S24 E14$
S30$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,134

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,800

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,000

15,934

1 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 0.00 0.00 9.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,213

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 92,625

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


